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 Kiana Leon Naknek Village Council Government leon.kiana@gci.net

Ahlgren Jeff USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Jeffrey.l.ahlgren@uscg.mil 271-6708

Albecker Hattie Ugashik Traditional Council Government utvenv@yahoo.com

Albertson Paul USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Paul.albertson@uscg.mil 271-6700

Andersen Ralph Bristol Bay Native Association-CEO Agency randersen@bbna.com 907-842-5257 P.O. Box 310 Dillingham AK 99576

Anderson Lowie Port Heiden Village Council Government lowieanderson@hotmail.com

Anderson Scott Port Heiden Village Council Government scottwesleyanderson@hotmail.com

Andrew Greg Levelock Village Council Government levelock@starband.net 907-287-3030 PO Box 70 Levelock AK 99625

Angasan Ralph King Salmon Tribe Government kstvc@bristolbay.com 246-3447 P.O. Box 68 King Salmon AK 99613

Berg Catherine USFWS-Fish & Wildlife Field Office Agency Catherine_berg@fws.gov 271-1630 271-2786 605 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK 99501

Binkowski Maria Ekuk Government maria@ekukvc.net

Britton Ron Alaska Pen/Becherof NWR Agency ron_britton@fws.gov

Burns Chris Chadux Industry cburns@chadux.com

Cabrera Nicole Ivanof Bay Tribal Council Government info@ivanofbaytribe.org 907-522-2263 7926 Old Seward Highway Suite B-
5 Anchorage AK 99518

Caldwell Erin USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Erin.caldwell@uscg.mil 271-6700

Calkins Jay USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Jay.c.calkins@uscg.mil 271-6724

Carlson Bob ADEC Agency bob.carlson@alaska.gov

Carlson Debbie Chignik Bay Tribal Council Government cbaytc@aol.com 907-266-4326 3105 Lake Shore Drive, #326 Anchorage AK 99518

Carlson Jeanette Chignik Bay Tribal Council Government jcar205840@aol.com

Chernikoff Jessica Chignik Lagoon Village Council Government igaplagoon@hotmail.com

Chythlook Molly Bristol Bay Native Association Government mchythlook@bbna.com

Clark Sharon Clarks Point Village Council Government sharonclark3225@yahoo.com  907-236-1427 PO Box 90 Clarks Point AK 99569

DeCola Elise Nuka Research Contractor elise@nukaresearch.com 508-222-4251 508-226-1259 55 Berndt Drive Attleboro MA 02703

Dragoo Don NFWS Agency Don_Dragoo@fws.gov

Dunker Brad ADFG Agency bradley.dunker@alaska.gov

Eagleton Matthew NOAA-NMFS Agency Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov 271-6354 271-3030 222 West 7th Ave # 43 Anchorage AK 99513

Evans Kion USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Kion.J.Evans@uscg.mil

Flensburg Sue Bristol Bay Native Association-EC Agency sflensburg@bbna.com 907-842-5257 Ext. 341

Forster Dan City of Dillingham-City Manager Government manager@dillinghamak.us

Gamechuck Inez Twin Hills Vilage Council Government lil_angels03@yahoo.com P.O. Box TWA Twin Hills AK 99576

Gardiner Margaret City of Clark's Point Government cityofclarkspoint@gci.net 907-236-1221 PO Box 110 Clarks Point AK 99569

Gardner Dale ADEC Agency dale.gardner@alaska.gov 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Gillespie Bill Alaska Marine Pilots Industry gillespie@ampilots.com

Golia Annie Bristol Bay Native Association Government amgolia@bbna.com

Heavilin Bob Chadux Industry bheavilin@chadux.com 348-23-48 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Hoseth Debbie Twin Hills Vilage Council Government piipital@hotmail.com

Ihly Douglas Chignik Lake Traditional Council Government chigniklakecouncil@yahoo.com 907-845-2212 PO Box 33 Chignik Lake AK 99548

Iwamoto Larry ADEC Agency larry.iwamoto@alaska.gov 269-7683 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501
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Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com 235-7555 Seldovia AK 99663

Jones Delissa Chignik Lagoon Village Council Government clagoon@gci.net 907-840-2281 PO Box 9 Chignik Lagoon AK 99565

Keeler Jordan Lake and Peninsula Borough Government jordankeeler@lakeandpen.com P.O. Box 495 King Salmon AK 99613

Kiana Leon Naknek Village Council Government lkiana@gci.net 907-246-4210 PO Box 106 Naknek AK 99633

King Richard Ekwok Village Council Government ekwokvillagecouncil@starband.net 907-464-3336 PO Box 70 Ekwok AK 99580

Kingsley Greg Native Village of Pilot Point-EC Government pipcouncil@aol.com 797-2208 PO Box 449 Pilot Point AK 99649

Kosbruk Gerda Port Heiden Village Council Government gkosbruk@starband.net 907-837-2296 PO Box 49007 Port Heiden AK 99549

Kosbruk Jonathon Native Village of Perryville Government nvproads@hotmail.com 907-853-2203 PO Box 89 Perryville AK 99648

Larson Dorthy Curyung Tribal Council-Admin Government dorothy@curyungtribe.com P.O. Box 216 Dillingham AK 99576

LeClair John Chadux Industry jleclair@chadux.com 348-2359 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Liedberg Paul Togiak National Wildlife Refuge Agency paul_Liedberg@fws.gov P.O. Box 270 MS 569 Dillingham

Lind Orville Alaska Pen/Becherof NWR Agency Orville_Lind@fws.gov

Maines Billy Curyung Tribal Council Government billy@curyungtribe.com

Mark Stella Twin Hills Vilage Council Government twinhillsenvironmental@hotmail.com

Meyer Ted Bristol Bay Borough-Planning Government tedmeyer@bristolbayboroughak.us  (907) 246-4224 Ext 312

Morstad Steve ADFG ComF Agency slim.morstad@alaska.gov PO Box 30 King Salmon AK 99613

Mutter Doug USDOI Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 99501

Nelson Ernie City of Ekwok Government cityofekwok@yahoo.com 907-464-3311 PO Box 49 Ekwok AK 99580

Nelson Mary Lou New Koliganek Village Council-admin Government newkgkvc@hotmail.com P.O. Box 5057 Koliganek AK 99576

O'Shea Kevin Vitus Marine Industry kevin.oshea@vitusmarine.com,

Olrun Flora Ugashik Traditional Council Government ugashikoffice4@alaska.net 907-338-7611 206 E. Fireweed #204 Anchorage AK 99503

Olsen Scott Egegik Government egkepa@starband.net 233-2211 PO Box 29 Egegik AK 99579

Olson John NOAA Agency john.olson@noaa.gov

Peltola Gene Yukon Delta NWR-Manager Agency gene_peltola@fws.gov

Popovich Mike Nuka Research Contractor popovich@nukaresearch.com

Rawson Lorianne South Naknek Village Council Government lorianne_n@hotmail.com P.O. Box 70029 South Naknek Ak 99670

Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com 234-7821 509-278-4406 Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663

Robinette Jennifer Ekuk Government jennifer@ekukvc.net

Roseneau Dave NFWS Agency Dave_Roseneau@fws.gov

Ruby Alice City of Dillingham-Mayor Government mayor@dillinghamak.us 907.842.5211 PO Box 121 Dillingham AK 99576

Russell Jennifer USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Jennifer.P.Russell@uscg.mil

Sadie Wright NMFS Agency sadie.wright@noaa.gov

Salome Paul ADFG Agency paul.salomone@alaska.gov

Sands Tim ADFG ComF Agency tim.sands@alaska.gov PO Box 230 Dillingham AK 99576

Sands Tim ADFG Agency tim.sands@alaska.gov

Schaff Bill Alaska Peninsula NWR Agency akpeninsula@fws.gov

Schaff Bill Alaska Pen/Becherof NWR Agency bill_schaff@fws.gov

Schiano Frank USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Francis.J.Schiano@uscg.mil
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Schorr Betty ADEC Agency betty.schorr@alaska.gov 269-3094 269-7687 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501

Shanigan Nikki Pilot Point Government nikkishanigan@yahoo.com

Sharpe Dick City of Chignik Government cityoffice@chignik.org 907 749 2280 PO Box 110 Chignik AK 99564

Sherwood Michele ADEC Agency michele.sherwood@alaska.gov

Skonberg Bertha Perryville Government pvl_environmental@hotmail.com

Slayton Lisa ADF&G-Subsistence Resource Specialist IAgency lisa.slayton@alaska.gov (907) 459-7373

Smith Marv Bristol Bay Borough-Manager Government marvsmith@bristolbayboroughak.us 907-246-4224 PO Box 189 Naknek AK 99633

Strand Don City of Egegik Government cityofegegik@starband.net 907-233-2400 PO Box 189 Egegik AK 99579

Taylor Jonathon NOAA NMFS Agency Jonathon.E.Taylor@noaa.gov

Van Hatten Gareth USFWS Agency Kevin_VanHatten@fws.gov 487-2600 487-2144 1390 Buskin River Road Kodiak AK 99615

Vanderhoek Richard ADNR-SHPO Agency richard.vanderhoek@alaska.gov

Wagner Mark USCG Reponse Agency Mark.C.Wagner@uscg.mil

Walsh Pat Togiak National Wildlife Refuge Agency Patrick_Walsh@fws.gov

Wassily Robert Clarks Point Village Council Government rwassily@yahoo.com

Wassily Susie Clarks Point Village Council Government susie_jennien@yahoo.com

Weiss Ernest City of Pilot Point-manager Government cityofpilotpoint@yahoo.com 907-797-2200 PO Box 430 Pilot Point AK 99649

Weiss Ed Walrus Island State Game Refuge Agency ed.weiss@alaska.gov

Whitney John NOAA Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501

Williams Peter Port of Bethel Government pwilliams@cityofbethel.net

Wilson Stephen Crowley Marine Services Industry Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com

Ivanof Bay Tribal Council Government george@ivanofbaytribe.org

Chignik Bay Tribal Council Government igap_jess@yahoo.com

Manokotak Village Council Government kmo_villagecouncil@yahoo.com P.O. Box 169 Manokotak 99628

sk.copp@yahoo.com

City of Togiak Government Togiakcity@yahoo.com 907-493-5820 PO Box 190 Togiak AK 99678

Togiak Traditional Council Government togiakenvironmental@yahoo.com

Togiak Traditional Council Government tuyuryak@starband.net P.O. Box 310 Togiak AK 99678

City of Manokotak Government P.O. Box 170 Manokotak AK 99628-0170


